

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.25-26 & 27-28 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6241-6242 OF 1997

SMT.UMA GUPTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUSHEELA GUPTA(DEAD)BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For dismissing the appeal as infructuous and exemption from filing O.T.
and office
report)

Date: 14/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Niraj Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Gambhir, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.P. Jha, Adv.

Mr. D.M. Shah, Adv.

Mr. Ram Ekbal Roy, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

Mr. Anil K. Chopra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeals along with the applications in the us

ual

course.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master